
4th Grade St. Augustine Trip 

 

Monday, May 4, 2015 

5:45am  Chaperones arrive to school 

6:00am  Students arrive to school 

6:30am  Depart to St. Augustine 

9:00am  Restroom break at Port St. Lucie 

9:30am  Continue to St. Augustine 

12:00pm  Arrive to Pirate Museum 

12:30pm  Lunch 

1:30-5:00pm  Pirate Museum and Colonial Quarters 

5:30pm  Check-in to Hotel 

6:30pm  Meet in lobby to load the bus for dinner 

7:00pm  Dinner at CiCi’s Pizza 

8:30pm  Load bus 

9:00pm  Ghost Tours 

9:30pm  Load bus and return to Hotel 

10:00pm  Lights out 

 

Tuesday, May 5, 2015 

7:00am  Wake-up call 

8:00am  Breakfast in the hotel lobby 

8:30am  Load bus (bring luggage) 

9:00am  Arrive at Old Town 

10:00am  Old Jail Tour 

11:00am  Lunch 

11:30am  Fountain of Youth 

12:30pm  Tour of the Fort 

1:30pm  Load bus 

2:00pm  Depart to SoHo 

5:00pm  Dinner at Golden Coral 

6:30pm  Load bus 

9:00pm  Arrive at SoHo 


